
SMCCCD CurricUNET Steering Committee Meeting 
November 8, 2010 
8:00 am– 10:00 am 

Web Meeting 
Agenda 

 

1. Review CurricUNET Master Outline of Records for District Colleges (All) 

2. Review Workflow Processes for District Colleges (All) 

3. Data Entry Update (Steve) 

4. System GoLive Process (All) 

 

Cañada College CSM Skyline District Office 

Alicia Aguirre, Professor 

ESL 
Curriculum Cmt Chair 
306.3222 
Aguirre@smccd.edu 
 

Laura Demsetz, 

Professor, Engineering 
Curriculum Cmt Chair 
574.6617 
Demsetz@smccd.edu 
 

Christine Roumbanis 

Professor, Business 
Curriculum Cmt Chair 
738.4248 
Roumbanis@smccd.edu 

Eric Raznick 

Director, IT 
358.6703 
Raznick@smccd.edu 

Jose Pena 

Admin Analyst 
306.3400 
penaj@smccd.edu 

Ada Delaplaine 

Admin Analyst 
574.6406 
Delaplaine@smccd.edu 

Maria Norris 

Admin Analyst 
738.4332 
Norris@smccd.edu 
 

Jing Luan 

Vice Chancellor 
358.6880 
luan@smccd.edu 

Jennifer Castello 

Interim Dean, Humanities 
306.3350 
Castello@smccd.edu 

Susan Estes 

VP, Instruction 
574.6404 
estes@smccd.edu 
 

Regina Stroud 

VP, Instruction 
738.4321 
Stroudr@smccd.edu 
 

 

Sarah Perkins 

VP, Instruction 
306.3353 
perkinss@smccd.edu 

Kevin Henson 

Dean, Creative Arts & SS 
574.6581 
hensonk@smccd.edu 

  

 

Ex-officio 

Steve Thyberg 
 Vice President, Technology 
Governet 
101 Technology Drive 
Idaho Falls, Idaho 83401 
PH: (208) 522-1225; FAX: (509) 479-1854 
Email: steve@governet.net 

Ray Hernandez 

Professor, Respiratory Therapy, Skyline College 

President, District Academic Senate 

Ex-officio 
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